
Montrose EUL Industry Forum, October 14, 2008 
Attendee List 

 
Last Name  First Name  Company     Phone   Email 
1.    Ellis  John   Domenecb Hicks Krockmalnic Architecs  212-967-4450 ellis@dhkinc.com 
2.   Meier  Thomas  Westchester County Government  914-995-2145 tam7@westchestergov.com 
3.   Drummond  Norma   Westchester County Government  914-995-2427 nvv1@westchestergov.com 
4.   Zaino  Anthony  Westchester County Government  914-995-2429 abz1@westchestergov.com 
5.   Ferrantello  Anthony  Westchester County Government  914-995-3962 ajf1@westchestergov.com 
6.   Cashman  Richard   Westchester County Government  914-995-2924 rfc1@westchestergov.com 
7.   Moore  Jonathan  Value Companies Inc.     973-473-2800  jmoore@valuecompanies.com 
8.   Sanborn  Robert   Westhab Inc.     914-345-2800 robert.sanborn@westhab.org 

Stahl   We9.    Eric stern Solutions    610-701-7553 eric.stahl@westonsolutions.com 
10. Ferro  Valarie   Western Solutions    860-368-3200 val.ferro@westonsolutions.com 

 Chri11. Trevisani stopher  The Baker Companies    914-747-1550  ctrevisani@thebakercompanies.com 
12. Dodson  John   Montrose Elders    845-446-7704 thayer11@hvc.rr.com 
13. Nelson  Dick   Montrose Elders 
14. Montag  Rodney   Cantor Real Estate    914-7055-5175 rmontag@cantorrealestate.com 
15. Reid  Ron   American Properties    914-328-3288 ronjreid@ronjreid.com 
16. Flanagan  TF   Leewood Real Estate Group   718-983-8800 ff@highlands.com 
17. Broderick  Russell   Gilbane Development    401-456-5897 rbroderick@gilbaneco.com 

  Family 18. Riera  Gerry YMCA at Tarrytown   914-631-4807 gerryr@ymcatarrytown.org 
19. Bioh  Emmanuel  Family YMCA at Tarrytown   914-631-4807 emmanuelb@ymcatarrytown.org 
20. Segner  Harry   EwingCole     215-625-4424 hsegner@ewingcole.com 
21. Zukowski  Joe   DCK North America, LLC   412-384-1572 jszukowski@dickcorp.com 

 Neil   Cud22. Alexander  dy & Feder LLP    914-761-1300 nalexander@cuddyfeder.com 
23. Golden  John   Westchester Business Journal     tomdecaro@benchmarkta.com 
24. Decaro  Thomas  Benchmark Title Agency, LLC    914-250-2403 
25. Manchester  Robert   Journal News  
26. Dempsey  Mary   North County News 
27. Rowe  Caroline  RNN - TV 
28. Dempsey  Mary   North County News 
29. Torris  Vilma   UAW Local 2179  
30. Valcarcel  Pablo   UAW Local 2179 
31. Anderson  Horace   UAW Local 2179 
32. Viol   John   UAW Local 2179 
33. Conca  Robert     

 Ron   NY 34. Tocci ald State Commissioner of Veterans Affairs 914-235-7900 ronaldctocci@yahoo.com  
35. Smalheiser  Steven    
36. Ventegeat  Omar 
37.       News 12     914-378-8916 news12wc@news12.com 
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